




LOCATION   SKETCH

PROJECT LOCATION



P:
\M

ar
ie

tta
\1

86
6 

Fa
ye

tte
 C

ou
nt

y\
18

66
.0

32
 S

ta
rr

s M
ill

 S
ch

oo
l T

un
ne

l D
es

ig
n\

En
gi

ne
er

in
g\

D
es

ig
n\

18
66

.0
32

_N
ot

es
 E

tc
.d

w
g

8/
29

/2
02

4 
12

:5
1 

PM
U

SE
R

: E
ric

 B
ris

se

THESE PLANS AND DRAWINGS ARE NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, CHANGED OR COPIED IN ANY FORM OR MANNER
WHATSOEVER WITHOUT FIRST OBTAINING THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION AND CONSENT OF CROY

ENGINEERING, LLC, NOR ARE THEY TO BE ASSIGNED TO ANY PARTY WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION AND CONSENT.
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